ITEM NO.

=

CWoo~JO0WU 1M

TS ST

PART NO.

10161A1
12554P1
180121
13457P1
20540P1
138542
120577
120384
180175
10405P1

REAR HITCH

BGRAVELY  ILLUSTRATED ,..1 suber

PARTS LIST Effective Date

Form Number

DESCRIPTION

Hitch, Rear

Brace, Rear Hitch

Bolt, Hex 3/8-16 x 7/8
Handley, Adjusting

Stand, Weldment

Washer, Lock 3/8 Int Tooth
Nut, Hex 3/8-16

Washer, Lock 1/2 Sp

Bolt, Hex 1/2-13 x 1-1/4
Pin, Hair Cotter

156C3E1
5-01=-74
2C793L1



